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Technical data

Basic load ratings (kN)
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Radius min (mm)
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Precision class

Bearing clearance (mm)

Main boundary dimensions (mm)
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Technical notes

6211 C3

55

100

21

- Through-hardened steel for rings and balls (RKB SAE52100)
- Speed rating oil lubrication 13600 rpm
- For general industry purpose

AB040216

45

28,5

0,6

Pressed steel

1,5

1,5

P0

C3

62


